PIAA CHAMPIONSHIP - AA GIRLS

Hershey, PA

Nov. 2, 2024

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM
1 Cathedral Prep (10) 118
2 Lewisburg (4) 151
3 Danville (4) 163
4 Warren (10) 210
5 North Catholic (7) 219
6* Lower Moreland (1) 240
7* St. Marys (9) 240
8 Gwynedd-Mercy A -1 249
9 Central Cambria (6) 264
10 Hampton (7) 272
11 Quaker Valley (7) 295
12 Wilson Area (11) 300
13 Annville-Cleona (3) 327
14 Dallas (2) 332
15 Valley View (2) 351
16 Octorara (3) 355
17 N Dame Green Pond-11 362
18 Bedford (5) 406
19 Boiling Springs (3) 426
20 Nazareth A. (12) 467
21 Archbishop Wood 12 507
22 Somerset Area (5) 548
Individuals
ID# POINTS FINISHER

1. Cathedral Prep (10)

298 8
295 12
302 23
301 37
297 38
299 60
296 78
Total Time =

2. Lewisburg

345 6
346 22
348 27
350 32
347 64
343 81
349 118
Total Time =

Anne-Catherine Brown,
Fina Bannister, Jr*
Makayla Stutts, So*
Zita Scheidel, Fr*
Allison Bender, Sr*
Reagan Johnston, So*
Sophie Becker, Fr*
1:41:53

(4)
Baylee Espinosa, Jr*
Alanna Jacob, Sr*
Maya Sak, Jr*

Theo Wilkinson, Jr*
Loghan Klinger, Fr*
Serena Anmuth, Fr*
Lauren Schwartz, Jr*
1:43:02

3. Danville (4)

325
321
326
319
322
323
324

Total Time = 1:43:26

0din Ryer, So*

Janie Cotner, So*
Juliet Steckley, Fr*
Lauren Benfer, Jr*
Amelia Grassi, Fr*
Sophia Johns, Jr*
Ingrid McElroy, Jr*

4. Warren (10)

417
411
412
415
413
414
416

Total Time = 1:45:42

24

140

Emma Peterson, So*
Morgan Alexander, Jr*
Cassidy Britton, Sr*
Leona Hovan, So*
Adison Cullers, So*
Riley Evan, Jr*
Loralei Johnson, Jr*

5. North Catholic (7)

368
370
366
367
372
373
371

Total Time = 1:45:41

Maggie Killian, Fr*
Anna Morris, Fr*
Tessa Driehorst, Jr*
Sydney Dunn, Jr*
Caroline Sell, Fr*
Ava Sparacino, Fr*

Kaeelin Schessler, Sr*
Total Places =

iy

VWU ONNDWNRE

Jr*

Total Places =

Total Places =
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Total Places =

0.5M

98
308
183
197
255
112
212
197
268

TIME

19:22
20:24
20:44
20:49
21:43
22:14

20:38
20:38
20:54

22:24
23:03
25:24
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lel
243
150
203
261
146
216
219
260
341
327
334
285
353
322
341
301
438
583
441
465
557
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2.5K 2M

le4 2 129
183 4 187
125 3 156
212 5 226
234 9 279
191 6 227
223 7 251
233 8 270
268 10 288
292 11 314
314 12 321
297 1 22
303 13 336
344 15 360
313 14 352
346 17 372
367 16 368
413 18 430
483 20 489
448 19 479
489 21 516
22 554

POINTS AT SPLITS

M 2.5K

6 6
18 15
17 20
37 34
23 29
a1 45
91 78
4 1
40 24
64 42
66 55
69 61
99 91

108 106
10 10
20 17
35 26
49 37
46 39
75 66
39 35
16 22
33 27
32 33
50 50
72 80
79 %

134 133
52 41
47 38
74 68
48 40
43 47
71 70
81 71
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118
160
152
205
236
220
240
256
270
285
295
297
319
341
337
354
346
407
460
467
509
544

4K

POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS AVG.

TIME SPREAD

16
24
34

56
80

22
29
40
65

111

=
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6*. Lower Moreland (1)

357 5
351 51
352 53
353 63
356 68
354 70
355 131
Total Time =

7*. St. Marys
4

402
397
398
401
395
396
400

Total Time = 1:45:19

127

Annie Moniz, So*

Elizabeth Badour, Fr*
Kayla Barnette, So*
Kennedy Durand, Sr*

Sage Henry, Fr*

Elizabeth George, Sr*
Bethany George, Fr*
1:45:33 Total Places =

(9)
Gabby Pistner, Sr*
Raechel Braun, Sr*
Mary Defilippi, Sr*
Lucia Hayes, Jr*
Keira Assalone, Fr*
Paige Bauer, Sr*
Christina Frontz, Jr*
Total Places =

8. Gwynedd-Mercy A -1

331
333
328
327
332
334
330

Total Time = 1:46:24

114

Reese Miller, Jr*

Molly O'Neill, Jr*

Ava Cleary, Fr*

Anna Bagocious, Jr*
Kaeleigh Morris, Fr*

Lucie Van Hoof, Jr*

Lucy Mellon, Fr*

Total Places =

9. Central Cambria (6)

304

Total Time = 1:46:34

10. Hampton (7)
337

338
341
336
339
335
340

Total Time = 1:47:01

125

Paige Alexander, Fr*
Alaina Sheehan, Sr*

Keira Link, Sr*

Ruth Remillard, Fr*

Ruth Remillard, Fr*

Alaina Long, Jr*

Morgan Brandis, Sr*

Total Places =

Kevyn Fish, Sr*

Abby Hall, Sr*

Claire McKinney, So*
Karina Bonnar, So*

Rebekah Hall, So*

Mrissa Bigante, Jr*

Sienna Lasek, Sr*

Total Places =

11. Quaker Valley (7)

390
391
388
394
389
387
393

Total Time = 1:47:31

2
34
47

106
108
121
133

Cecilia Montagnese, Sr*
Lucy Montagnese, Fr*
Maggie Doz, So*

Kate Steinfurther, So*
Kwailai Karto, Sr*

Emily Bablak, Sr*

Rose Pocasangre, So*

Total Places =

12. Wilson Area (11)

422
419
426
420
424
423
425

Total Time = 1:47:29

7
19
80
86

109
111
147

Avery Errico, Sr*

Juliana Bonham, Fr*
Gabrielle Williams, Fr*
Katherine Colon, IJr*

Ilah Lutz, Fr*

Katelyn Hartrum, Fr*
Lillian Waugh, Sr*

Total Places =

13. Annville-Cleona (3)

271
270
268
265
269
267
272

Total Time = 1:48:51

9
33
75

102
11e
112
129

Mackenzie Stellmach, Jr*
Lucy Stellmach, Fr*
Caitlin Shay, JIr*

Anna Lezon, Jr*

Emily Shearer, So*

Madison Long, Jr*

Paige Stoltz, Fr*

Total Places =

14. Dallas (2)

313
318
311
314
315
316
312

Total Time = 1:49:17

3
13
58

128
132
138
139

Madison Hedglin, Sr*

Sarah Williams, Sr*

Erika Doran, Sr*

Mayah Kolinovsky, So*

Ava Pugliese, So*

Juliana Tosi, So*

Alexa Gauntlette, So*
Total Places =

15. Valley View (2)

409
407
403
404
408
406
410

Riley Mackrell, Jr*
Sadie Loftus, So*
Makenna Adams, Fr*
Hailey Boshman, Fr*
Emily Loomis, Jr*
Alexa Godino, Fr*
Grace Miller, Sr*
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67
113
121
122
129

24

22
60

115

43

30
64

122

74
90

107
121

45
56
46
71

130

44
107
110
122
132



Total

Time =

16. Octorara

385
386
384
382
383
Total

17. N
376
377
379
378
375
381
374

Total Time = 1:50:08

17
40
46
124
130
Time =

1:49:49 Total Places = 351
(3)

Mya Trotty, Sr* 19:58
Abby Tuel, So* 21:07
Meghan McGinnis, Sr* 21:14
Victoria Donovan, Jr* 24:08
Annalisa Griffiths, Jr* 24:35

1:51:02

Total Places = 355

Dame Green Pond-11

122

Brenna Hammerstone, Jr* 21:10
Samantha Karwacki, Jr* 21:26
Ella Schweitzer, Jr* 22:17
Alivia Rieland, So* 22:21
Violet Dewalt, Fr* 22:54
Mia Uliana, Fr* 22:56
Nina Ciccarelli, Fr* 23:58

18. Bedford (5)

280
286
285
281
282
279
284

Total Time = 1:51:40

143

Total Places = 362

Chloe May, So* 19:51
Jenna Wise, So* 21:56
Sophia VanHorn, So* 22:35
Chloe Pemberton, So* 23:00
Sophia Raymond, So* 24:18
Sydney Feaster, So* 25:06
Becky Tran, Jr* 26:13

Total Places = 406

19. Boiling Springs (3)

293
291
288
294
287
290
289
Total

107
115
134
136
Time =

20. Nazareth

361
359
358
364
360
363
365
Total

44
83
95
105
142
144
145
Time =

Katie Straub, Ir* 21:24
Chloe Joslyn, Fr* 21:26
Amanda Delevan, Sr* 22:39
Maddie Weidner, So* 23:14
Elise Chamberlin, Sr* 23:32
Kenzie Guistwite, Jr* 25:01
Liv Garman, Fr* 25:13
1:52:15 Total Places = 426
A. (12)

Delaney Glynn, Sr* 21:13
Olivia Fabianski, Sr* 22:18
Maeve Chambers, Jr* 22:43
Kate Shelinsky, Jr* 23:05
Olivia Forkin, IJr* 25:54
Hannah Rachuba, Jr* 26:19
Olivia Watson, Jr* 26:24
1:55:13 Total Places = 467

21. Archbishop Wood 12

275
273
278
276
274
277
Total

36
71
116
141
146
150
Time =

22. Somerset

508
512
509
510
511
Total

ID#

Top

502
508
390
313
522
529
402
357
345
469
422
298
484
271
331
325
482
295
318
397
280
464
337
385
463

1

117
137
148
149
Time =

PLACE
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Katie Sautter, Fr* 20:56
Marie Gerlach, Fr* 21:52
Sophia Walsh, Fr* 23:37
Mary Stelacio, So* 25:28
Brooke Jones, Sr* 26:33
Mia Targonski, So* 29:46
1:58:26 Total Places = 507
Area (5)
Emily Fisher, So* 18:37
Bethann Walker, Sr* 23:39
Brooke Morocco, Jr* 25:15
Bryanna Polakoski, Jr* 26:59
Luna Sosa-Ayala, Jr* 29:14
2:03:44 Total Places = 548
TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

N

Virginia Kraus, Jr*
Emily Fisher, So*
Cecilia Montagnese, Sr*
Madison Hedglin, Sr*
Grace Trimmer, Sr*
Lauren Kosek, So*

Gabby Pistner, Sr*
Annie Moniz, So*

Baylee Espinosa, Jr*
Sylvia Brubaker, So*
Avery Errico, Sr*
Anne-Catherine Brown, Jr*
Megan Puleio, Jr*
Mackenzie Stellmach, Jr*
Reese Miller, Jr*

0din Ryer, So*

Lanee Berkhimer, Jr*
Fina Bannister, Jr*
Sarah Williams, Sr*
Raechel Braun, Sr*
Chloe May, So*

Jillian White, Sr*
Kevyn Fish, Sr*

Mya Trotty, Sr*

Mira Moschillo, Fr*
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42

122
124

13

107
109
132
137
144

100
102
125
129
127
141
142

57
67
90
94
136
133
146

27
53
104
138
143
149

126
135
147
148

M
E

TIME

vV VOBV UV un

46
49
119
124
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372
476
465
530
506
480
433
353
478
437
519
347
467
327
496
308
308
489

497
520
356

23

37

38

40

41
42

43
44
45
46

47

62

63

64

65

66
67

68

Mary Defilippi, Sr*
Juliana Bonham, Fr*
Paige Alexander, Fr*
Janie Cotner, So*
Izzy Larson, So*
Alanna Jacob, Sr*
Corabel Shiley, So*
Natalie Yonker, Fr*
Makayla Stutts, So*
Annika Vonahnen, Sr*
Josie Jones, Jr*
Kelcie Fillebrown, So*
Emma Peterson, So*
Morgan Alexander, Jr*
Lexi Ohler, Sr*
Molly O'Neill, Jr*
Maya Sak, Jr*

Riley Mackrell, Jr*
Kinley Strange, Fr*
Maggie Killian, Fr*
Anna Morris, Fr*
Juliet Steckley, Fr*
Theo Wilkinson, Jr*
Lucy Stellmach, Fr*
Lucy Montagnese, Fr*
Sara Bronson, Sr*
Gionna Iaquinta, So*
Cassidy Britton, Sr*
Katie Sautter, Fr*
Ainsley Tighe, Fr*
Mabel Walborn, So*
Zita Scheidel, Fr*
Addison Fry, Jr*
Sylvia Kashak, Sr*
Allison Bender, Sr*
Lauren Benfer, Jr*
Abby Tuel, So*

Regan Kerr, Sr*
Leona Hovan, So*
Brenna Hammerstone, Jr*
Aubrey Ressler, Jr*
Abby Hall, Sr*
Madison Dietz, So*
Delaney Glynn, Sr*
Ella Wieczorek, Jr*
Claire McKinney, So*
Meghan McGinnis, Sr*
Brooke Slade, Jr*
Veronica Brewer, Sr*
Maggie Doz, So*
Addison Priestaf, Sr*
Teresa Luber, Jr*
Tessa Driehorst, Jr*
Ava Cleary, Fr*
Sydney Dunn, Jr*
Allison Foster, Jr*
Elizabeth Badour, Fr*
Sadie Loftus, So*
Kayla Barnette, So*
Katie Straub, Jr*
Brooklyn Steeber, Fr*
Elsa Lucas, Jr*
Alaina Sheehan, Sr*
Keira Link, Sr*
Annette Flinchbaugh, So*
Samantha Karwacki, Jr*
Erika Doran, Sr*
Chloe Joslyn, Fr*
Charley Murtha, Fr*
Reagan Johnston, So*
Amelia Grassi, Fr*
Lake Dent, So*

Lily Brenneman, So*
Ella Walsh, Sr*

Erin Roche, Sr*
Ashtyn Lukens, Jr*
Caroline Sell, Fr*
Isabella Baker, Jr*
Emma Palmieri, Sr*
Lila Kretzing, Jr*
Ali Elliott, So*
Jaci Fairchild, So*
Rylie Teapole, Sr*
Kennedy Durand, Sr*
Brielle Frable, Sr*
Mia Harman, Sr*
Abigail Gehris, Sr*
Loghan Klinger, Fr*
Katelyn Clever, Sr*
Anna Bagocious, Jr*
Grace Dibricida, Jr*
Ruth Remillard, Fr*
Ruth Remillard, Fr*
Anabell Evancho, Jr*
Haley Custaney, Jr*
Mary Kate Zollers, Jr*
Madelyn Graves, Fr*
Sage Henry, Fr*
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124
125
126

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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166
167
168
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170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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182
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76
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110
111
112
113
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120

122
123
124
125

126
127

June Brown, So*
Bailey Jacob, Fr*
Sophia Johns, Jr*
Elizabeth George, Sr*
Marie Gerlach, Fr*
Alaina Long, Jr*
Jenna Wise, So*

Ava Sparacino, Fr*
Taylor Schwertfeger, So*
Betsy Digiovanni, So*
Erin Prezioso, Sr*
Olivia Lojewski, So*
Caitlin Shay, Jr*
Kaeelin Schessler, Sr*
Kasey Yeager, So*
Sophie Kanownik, Jr*
Ingrid McElroy, Jr*
Sophie Becker, Fr*
Karina Bonnar, So*
Hannah Houp, Jr*
Gabrielle Williams, Fr*
Riley Miller, 3Jr*
Torrina Stratton, Sr*
Jane Huss, Sr*

Serena Anmuth, Fr*
Natalie Jolley, Jr*
Ella Schweitzer, Jr*
Emma Heil, Jr*

Olivia Fabianski, Sr*
Vivian Draper, Jr*
Stacy Bos, So*

Alivia Rieland, So*
Julia Prindle, So*
Sarah 0'Donnell, So*
Adison Cullers, So*
Katherine Colon, Jr*
Makenna Adams, Fr*
Morgan Brandis, Sr*
Halana Brubaker, Jr*
Sophia Cornell, Sr*
Rebekah Hall, So*
Katie Scantzos, Sr*
Hailey Boshman, Fr*
Sophia VanHorn, So*
Nevaeh Hayman-Gravin, Jr*
Alana Palmaioli, Sr*
Rileigh 0'Neill, Jr*
Leilah Horshaw, Jr*
Lucia Hayes, Jr*
Amanda Delevan, Sr*
Emily Loomis, Jr*
Megan Werner, Sr*
Maeve Chambers, Jr*
Mrissa Bigante, Jr*
Violet Dewalt, Fr*
Mia Uliana, Fr*
Kaeleigh Morris, Fr*
Abigail Sheehan, Sr*
Lucie Van Hoof, Jr*
Anna Lezon, Jr*
Friederike Pieper, Jr*
Sophia Campolong, So*
Chloe Pemberton, So*
Riley Evan, Jr*

Cate Haring, Jr*

Kate Shelinsky, Jr*
Emma Vogt, Sr*

Kate Steinfurther, So*
Isabelle Glunz, Sr*
Maddie Weidner, So*
Marlayna Bender, Sr*
Camille Evans, So*
Matilda Serrano, So*
Kwailai Karto, Sr*
Ilah Lutz, Fr*

Kate McManus, Sr*
Emily Shearer, So*
Katelyn Hartrum, Fr*
Madison Long, Jr*
Keira Assalone, Fr*
Lucy Mellon, Fr*
Elise Chamberlin, Sr*
Sophia Walsh, Fr*
Hailey Sarzynski, So*
Bethann Walker, Sr*
Lauren Schwartz, Jr*
Olivia Corcoran, Jr*
Paige Bauer, Sr*
Alexa Godino, Fr*
Emily Bablak, Sr*
Nina Ciccarelli, Fr*
Grace Miller, Sr*
Victoria Donovan, IJr*
Ava Esposito, Ir*
Sienna Lasek, Sr*

Kamonie Freeman-Johnson, Jr*

Sophia Raymond, So*
Christina Frontz, Jr*

200
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177
203
123
238
208
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155
216
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132
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164
214
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199
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228
211

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWNWWWNWWWNNWWWNWNWNNWNWNWNWWWWWWRNNNWNWWRRNNNWRNWRNNMNNNNWNRNNNWNWWNNNNNNNNMNWNNNMNNNNNDWN

103

227

NNONNODOONO DO OANONANDNTOANDNDNDNNANAINONTOANNANADNANDANDADNNANDNNDNANDANDNNNDANDNADNNANDANDNDANANDNDNNDANAANNTANANDNDANANDANANANANNANNAD OO

124
146
110
118
1le4
1ol
141
130
1e8
135
114
149
138
133
123
127
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163
132
155
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120
136
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137
151
122
153
160

168
166
150
147
173
171
165
142
161
158
156
181
154
174
175

152
192
157
177
164
162
184
178
190
167
186
169
182

189
180
179
188
195
203
172
208
199
207
159
198
200
187
176
197
196
193
191
205
215
214
212
194
211
206
204

201
202
210
224
220
213
227
228
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145
115
125
116
117
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141

157
168
154
159
135
142
143
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214
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188
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193
203
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207
197
215
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217
216
206
222
213
218
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219
220
228
225
224
236
235

131
125
115
119
121
126
130
133
135
132
117
134
140
136
137
138
101
147
159
145
150
141
139
142
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169
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163

164
183
168
170
176
172
185
177
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189
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192
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205
201
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214
216
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218
217
227
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479
314

272
383
355
315
393
474
483
447
290
279
473
289
509
316
312
416
276
360
284
363
365
274
425
510
511
277

* indicates females

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

128

129
130
131
132
133

134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Claudia Pagotto, Fr*
Mayah Kolinovsky, So*
Vittoria Stamato, So*
Paige Stoltz, Fr*
Annalisa Griffiths, Jr*
Bethany George, Fr*
Ava Pugliese, So*
Rose Pocasangre, So*
Claire Finley, Fr*
Cerena Rodgers, Jr*
Rylee Broll, Fr*
Kenzie Guistwite, Jr*
Sydney Feaster, So*
Julianne Bieak, Sr*
Liv Garman, Fr*
Brooke Morocco, Jr*
Juliana Tosi, So*
Alexa Gauntlette, So*
Loralei Johnson, Jr*
Mary Stelacio, So*
Olivia Forkin, IJr*
Becky Tran, JIr*
Hannah Rachuba, Jr*
Olivia Watson, Jr*
Brooke Jones, Sr*
Lillian Waugh, Sr*
Bryanna Polakoski, Jr*
Luna Sosa-Ayala, Jr*
Mia Targonski, So*

49 finishers among Women Under 2
59 finishers among Women 2 - 2
79 finishers among Women 3 - 3
63 finishers among Women 4 - 4
@ male finishers
250 female finishers

250 total finishers

Return to home page.
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